
MONTERING/MOUNTING

 
220-240V~  50Hz LED IP20

BRUKSANVISNING
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Namron AS-Nedre Kalbakkvei 88 B N-1081 Oslo-Norway

LED effekt:
Spenning:
Lumen:
Kelvin:
Lysspredning:
CRI:
Dimbar:
Levetid:

30W
220-240V~,50Hz

3300lm
2700K

120°
80
Ja

25.000timer

LED power:
Voltage:
Lumen:
Kelvin:
Beam angle:
CRI:
Dimmable:
Lifetime:

30W
220-240V~,50Hz

3300lm
2700K

120°
80

Yes
25,000hours
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NAMRON TAKARMATUR MIRA LED 30W



Namron AS-Nedre Kalbakkvei 88 B N-1081 Oslo-Norway

MÅL / MEASURES

Ø60cm

3,2cm

76
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